DATE

7-Sep
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14-Sep

21-Sep
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5-Oct
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12-Oct
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12-Oct

19-Oct
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26-Oct
26-Oct
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TIME

9:00
10:00
11:00

TBD
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9:00
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11:00
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FIELD #

Fairmount North
Fairmount North
Fairmount North

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Fairmount North
Fairmount North
Fairmount North

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3
High Bridge
High Bridge

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3
High Bridge
High Bridge

Fairmount North
Fairmount North
Fairmount North

Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3
Woodglen 3

Fairmount North
Fairmount North
Fairmount North
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TEAMS

Red Bulls vs Arsenal (Tewks)
Galaxy vs Chelsea (Tewks)
Fire vs Dynamo

Red Bulls vs Galaxy
Fire vs Arsenal (Tewks)
Dynamo vs Chelsea (Tewks)

Dynamo vs Arsenal (Tewks)
Red Bulls vs Chelsea (Tewks)
Galaxy vs Fire

Galaxy vs. HBYS
Fire vs HBYS

Arsenal (Tewks) vs Chelsea (Tewks)

Dynamo vs HBYS
Red Bulls vs HBYS

Red Bulls vs HBYS
Fire vs HBYS

Arsenal (Tewks) vs Chelsea (Tewks)

Galaxy vs HBYS
Dynamo vs HBYS

Galaxy vs. Arsenal (Tewks)
Red Bulls vs Dynamo
Fire vs Chelsea (Tewks)

Galaxy vs Chelsea (Tewks)
Fire vs Red Bulls
Dynamo vs Arsenal (Tewks)

Dynamo vs Galaxy
Red Bulls vs Chelsea (Tewks)
Fire vs Arsenal (Tewks)
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